Points
113
109
101
101

98
96
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
87

Points
11
12
14
19
36
52
52
53
61
67
93

101
113

HUDSON BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM RECORDS

Most Points Scored Single Game (87 pts. min.)

Largest Margin of Victory Single Game (38 pts. min.)

Points Score

93-18
113-49
89-29
81-28
101-48
93-42
83-33
109-62
84-38
82-36
75-29
82-37
94-49
67-24
75-32
81-38
73-30
74-31
62-20
87-45
84-43
84-43
87-46
84-43
85-44
81-41
52-13
53-14
64-25
52-14
80-42
70-32
71-33
73-35

Opponent
Aurora
Highland
Aurora
Kent State
Revere
Tallmadge
Randolf
Highland
Coventry
Highland
Ravenna
Field
Cloverleaf
Bath
Highland
Ravenna
Ravenna
Normandy
North-Donia
Highland
Revere
East
Highland
Norton
Ravenna
Field
Macedonia
Macedonia
Ravenna
Norton
Copley
Coventry
Springfield
Ravenna

Where Date
Hudson 2/2/1946
Hudson 12/6/1985
Hudson 1/3/1970
Hudson 1/23/1954
at Revere 1/7/1956
Hudson 2/23/1996
at Randolf 12/15/1962
at Highland 1/23/1991
at Coventry 2/14/1973
at Highland 2/9/1996
Hudson 1/4/2000
Hudson 1/5/1963
(Sect)at Copley  2/27/1996
Hudson 1/18/1946
Hudson 1/5/1996

at Ravenna 2/4/2000
Hudson 1/4/2001
Hudson 12/11/2012
? 12/10/1949
Hudson 12/11/1991
Hudson 12/2/1955
Hudson 12/3/1994
Hudson 1/8/1988
Hudson 1/24/1992
at Ravenna 12/22/2000
Hudson 12/12/1986
Hudson 2/18/1919
? 12/17/1937
Hudson 2/4/2005
Hudson 2/12/1932
Hudson 1/8/1960

at Coventry 12/5/1970
(Sect)at Copley  3/3/1999
Hudson 2/2/2001

HUDSON HIGH
SCHOOL .«
FIRST BASKET BALL
TEAM.

1914
BOTTOM ROW,
Eeft to Right.
John Kohl
Dudley Marrott,
CENTER ROW,
Left to right.
F,Leonard,
W. TIBBITS,
W.Greenlese,
Rear Row,
F.Brewster, Mgr,
D.Mar

Largest Margin of Victory Average (Season)

Score  W/L Opponent Where Date
113-49 W  Highland Hudson 12/6/1985 75
109-62 W  Highland at Highland 1/23/1991 64
101-48 W Revere at Revere 1/7/1956 60
101-71 W  Highland Hudson 12/7/1990 53
98-61 W  Stow at Stow 2/6/1960 53
96-60 W  Highland Hudson 1/23/1980 51
95-65 W Highland at Highland 1/24/1990 50
95-79 W  Norton at Norton 12/23/1994 47
94-97 Lot Solon Hudson 1/5/1982 46
97-49 W Cloverleaf (Sect) at Copley 2/27/1996 46
93-18 W Aurora Hudson 2/2/1946 46
93-63 W  Kent at Kent 11/24/1990 45
93-66 W Revere Hudson 2/17/1993 45
93-42 W Tallmadge Hudson 2/23/1996 43
92-61 W  Green Hudson 1/29/1960 43
92-80 W Mogadore Hudson 2/6/1965 43
91-59 W  Wadsworth Hudson 12/4/1987 43
91-64 W  Kent Hudson 1/9/1998 43
90-58 W  Woodridge Hudson 2/9/1973 42
90-64 W  Aurora Hudson 12/3/1977 42
90-66 W Field Hudson 12/22/1989 41
90-62 W  Revere at Revere 12/14/1990 41
90-66 W  Barberton Hudson 12/14/1991 41
90-68 W Revere Hudson 1/31/1992 41
89-29 W  Aurora Hudson 1/3/1970 41
89-68 W Norton Hudson 11/30/1990 40
89-54 W  Norton Hudson 12/22/1995 39
88-67 W Field Hudson 1/29/1988 39
88-51 W  Kenston Hudson 12/12/1999 39
87-69 W  Manchester Hudson 2/10/1961 38
87-55 W Stow Hudson 12/2/1987 38
87-46 W  Highland Hudson 1/8/1988 38
87-45 W Highland Hudson 12/11/1991 38
87-68 W  Twinsburg at Twinsburg  11/25/1981 38
Most Points Scored Single Game (History)
Score W/L Opponent Where Date
11-18 L North Hill ME Hudson (Town Hall)  2/5/1914
12-39 L Copley ? 12/3/1915
14-25 L CuyahogaFalls 7 12/10/1915
19-15 W Ravenna ? 12/17/1915
36-12 W  Twinsburg Hudson 2/19/1916
52-13 W  Macedonia Hudson 2/18/1919
52-14 W  Norton ? 2/12/1932
53-14 W  Macedonia ? 12/17/1937
61-35 W  Mogadore Hudson 12/16/1944
67-24 W  Bath Hudson 1/18/1946
93-18 W  Aurora Hudson 2/2/1946
101-48 W Revere at Revere 1/7/1956
113-49 W  Highland Hudson 12/6/1985
Most Points per Game Average (Season)
Points Year Record
76.5 1990-91 12-9
74.2 1987-88 17-4
71.3 1995-96 17-5
70.6 1994-95 17-5
70.5 1952-53 10-7
69.3 1988-89 12-9
68.5 1977-78 16-4
68.1 1991-92 16-6
67.8 1989-90 11-10
67.7 1981-82 10-11

Points Avg.Score
22.0 71.3 - 494
19.5 61.8 - 42.3
18.9 412 - 22.2
14.4 68.1 - 53.7
13.9 54.8 - 40.9
13.8 74.2 - 60.2
12.7 331 - 204
12.5 70.6 - 58.1
12.5 529 - 405
12.4 446 - 32.2

Year

1995-96
1962-63
1940-41
1991-92
1961-62
1987-88
1937-38
1994-95
1949-50
1947-48

Record
17-5
18-4
18-1
16-6
15-9
17-4
15-1
17.5
18-3
17-3



